

APPLICATION TO MERGE CONSTITUENT LODGES

To the Most Worshipful Grand Master and Executive Board of the Most Worshipful Prince Hall Grand Lodge of Free and Accepted Masons of North Carolina and Jurisdiction, Inc.

The Worshipful Master, Wardens a	and Brothers of			
	Lodge No	(LODO	SE 1) and	
	Lodge No	_ (LODO	GE 2) reques	st to merge our
lodges in the best interest of the N	ost Worshipful Grand M	aster and	Executive I	Board of the Most
Worshipful Prince Hall Grand Lod	ge of Free and Accepted	Masons o	of North Car	olina and
Jurisdiction, Inc.				
	LOCATION			
LODGE 1	Lodge	No	physical	location is:
	, NC			_
LODGE 2	Lodge	No	physical	location is:
	, NC _			_ _
	MEMBERSHIP			
LODGE 1	Lodge	No	has	_ members
LODGE 2	Lodge	No	has	_ members
	VOTE TO MERGE	Ţ		
The brothers of LODGE 1			Lodge No.	voted on
20) to merge their lodg	e with ab	ove identifi	ed lodge.
The brothers of LODGE 2			Lodge No.	voted on
20) to merge their lodg	e with ab	ove identifie	ed lodge.

The constituent lodges	wish to	
Combine N	ames	
Recommen	nd a new Name	
Receive a n	name from the MWPHGLNC	
	LODGE LEADERSHIP	
The current lodge leade	ership is:	
	LODGE 1	
Worshipful Master		
Senior Warden		
Junior Warden		
Secretary		
Treasurer		
Tiler		
	LODGE 2	
Worshipful Master		
Senior Warden		
Junior Warden		
Secretary		
Treasurer		
Tiler		
The merging of lodges	requires an election of officers. The officers to be elected are Wo	rshipful
Master, Senior Warden,	· , Junior Warden, Secretary, Treasurer and Tiler. The pre-requisite	for
Worshipful Master is no	ominee must be a Past Master or served as a warden.	
	ANNUAL REPORTS	
LODGE 1 Last annual r	eport submitted:	
	eport submitted:	

GROUPABLES ACCOUNT

Does Lodge 1 have an operational Groupables Account?	_ Yes _	No
Does Lodge 2 have an operational Groupables Account?	Yes	No

LODGE FINANCES

LODGE 1	Lodge No condu	cted its last audit on
	, 20	
LODGE 1 has	financial accounts. The financial institutio	ns are:
	Account number	Account
balance as of the date	of this application \$	
	Account number	Account
balance as of the date	of this application \$	
	Account number	Account
balance as of the date	of this application \$	
	Account number	Account
balance as of the date	of this application \$	
	Account number	Account
balance as of the date	of this application \$	
LODGE 2	Lodge No condu	cted its last audit on
	, 20	
LODGE 2 has	financial accounts. The financial institutio	ns are:
	Account number	Account
balance as of the date	of this application \$	
	Account number	Account
balance as of the date	of this application \$	
	Account number	Account
balance as of the date	of this application \$	
	Account number	Account
balance as of the date	of this application \$	
	Account number	Account
balance as of the date	of this application \$	

The Worshipful District Deputy Grand Master shall conduct an audit of the lodges books prior to the merging of the lodges.

SPONSORING LODGE OF AN EASTERN STAR CHAPTER

LODGE 1		LODGE NO	sponsors
	Chapter No	, Order of the Eas	etern Star.
LODGE 2		LODGE NO	sponsors
	Chapter No	, Order of the Eas	tern Star.
	EQUIPMENT A	ND PARAPHERNALIA	l
Each lodge will submit a	n inventory of all lodg	e equipment and para	phernalia with this Application
to Merge Constituent Lo	dges.		
	AUTH	ENTICATION	
LODGE 1		LODGE 2	
Worshipful Master		Worshipful Ma	aster
Printed Name		Printed Name	
Worshipful Master		Worshipful Ma	aster
Signature		Signature	
LODGE 1		LODGE 2	
Secretary		Secretary	
Printed Name		Printed Name	
Secretary		Secretary	
Signature		Signature	
LODGE SEAL			LODGE SEAL

Worshipful District Deputy Grand Master Printed Name	Worshipful District Deputy Grand Master Printed Name		
Right Worshipful Special Deputy Grand Master Printed Name	Right Worshipful Special Deputy Grand Master Printed Name		
TO BE COMPLE	TED BY MWPHGLNC		
DATE APPLICTION RECEIVED			
NAME OF LODGE	LODGE NO		
MEETING NIGHT(S)	TIME		
LODGE OFFICERS			
WORSHIPFUL MASTER			
SENIOR WARDEN			
JUNIOR WARDEN			
SECRETARY			
TREASURER			
TILER			